TO:

Donald Evans, Ed.D., Superintendent

FROM: Evelyn Tamondong-Bradley, Assistant Superintendent, Human Resources
DATE: September 13, 2017
SUBJECT: APPROVAL OF HUMAN RESOURCES REPORT
FOR CLASSIFIED EMPLOYEES
The following is submitted for approval.
CLASSIFIED EMPLOYEES
Classification
(Limited Term,
Provisional,
Temporary,
Probationary, or Date Date
Name Permanent) Position FTE Location (From) (To)
SEPARATION
Cleveland, Javetta Permanent Deputy Superintendent 1.00 Business Services 08/31/17
Hurley, James Permanent Instructional Assistant 11, Special 0.80 Malcolm X 08/28/17
Education
Idso, Alexandra Permanent Instructional Assistant 1, Special 0.80 Oxford 08/28/17
Education
Kunze, Kevin Permanent Visual & Performing Arts 0.60 VAPA 08/16/17
Technician
Price, Angela Permanent College & Career Advisor 1.00 Berkeley High School  08/31/17
Sanders, Jarrett-Tory Permanent Instructional Specialist, PE 0.40 Oxford 8/28/17
Stephens, Javon Permanent Instructional Technician Before & 0.53 Le Conte 08/24/17
After School Program
Washington, Kenny Permanent Custodian | 1.00 Willard 08/24/17
White, Joy Permanent Instructional Technician Before & 0.40 Arts Magnet 08/22/17
After School Program
Williams, Jeanette Permanent Instructional Assistant 11, Special 0.80 Longfellow 06/16/17
Education
LEAVES
Ferguson, Marie Permanent School Administrative Assistant |1 1.00 Berkeley High 08/02/17  09/15/17
Guinn, Stephanie Permanent Instructional Assistant 11, Special 0.50 Willard 08/25/17 09/30/17
Education
Pursley, Ronald Permanent Custodian | 1.00 Rosa Parks 08/09/17  10/02/17
Ramento, Renato Permanent School Administrative Assistant, 1.00 Hopkins CDC 08/21/17  08/26/17
Early Child
Ramirez, Ana Permanent School Bus Driver 0.93 Transportation 08/25/17 10/02/17
Saechao, Meayhin Permanent Instructional Technician, Before & 0.60 King Middle 08/25/17 10/01/17
After School Program
Saechao, Meayhin Permanent Instructional Assistant 1, Special 0.40 King CDC 08/25/17  10/01/17
Education
Sanders, Jarrett-Tory Permanent Instructional Technician Before & From: 0.53 Oxford 08/25/17 06/15/18
After School Program To: 0.40
NEW HIRE/REHIRE
Best, Gabrielle Probationary Educational Occupation Therapist 1.00 Special Education 08/23/17 il
Bhopal, Sony Probationary Administrative Assistant | 1.00 Independent Study 08/28/17 *
Dowel, Patricia Probationary Director of Classified Personnel 1.00 Human Resources 08/28/17 **
Jackson, Scott Probationary Instructional Technician, Before & 0.47 Emerson 08/25/17 *
After School Program
Kimmich, Jeffrey Probationary Media Technology Technician 0.90 Berkeley High 08/29/17 *
Suttice, Christopher Permanent Instructional Technician, Before & 0.53 Malcolm X 08/25/17
After School Program
Teicher, Victoria Probationary Instructional Technician, Cooking 0.40 Thousand Oaks 09/19/17 *
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NEW ASSIGNMENT
Castle, Mariah Permanent

Sanders, Jarrett-Tory Permanent

Instructional Specialist, Drama

Instructional Specialist, PE

LIMITED TERM/PROVISIONAL/TEMPORARY

Frazier, Anthony Provisional
Graupman, Christine Limited Term
Kennedy, Chandler Temporary
Wiggins, Asenath Provisional

*Upon completion of six work months
** Upon completion of twelve work months

Delivery Driver

Clerical Assistant |
Lifeguard

Instructional Specialist, PE

From: 0.61

To:

0.75
0.60

1.00
1.00
0.80
0.40

Malcolm X

Thousand Oaks

Nutrition Services
Human Resources
King Middle
Oxford

8/29/2017

8/29/2017

08/29/17
08/23/17
08/31/17
08/30/17

TBD
10/31/17
06/17/18
11/29/17
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